
Committed to People
Committed to the Future

INDUSTRIAL DIVISION
13131 WEST LITTLE YORK ROAD        HOUSTON, TX 77041
PHONE: (713) 466-0277                 (800) 231-1412
FACSIMILE: (713) 466-8773

CONTACT LIST
SALES DEPARTMENT

NAME EXT. CELL FAX EMAIL

Noah Bunnell         sales/shipping/recieving 3800 521-7621 nbunnell@lbserv.com
Stephen Goode         Inside Tech Sales 3500 527-7653 543-5855 goode@lbelec.com
Paul Hulme           Tech Sales 2500 527-6774 hulme@lbelec.com
Steve MacMahon   Tech Sales 680-6115 mcmahon@lbelec.com

ROTATING EQUIPMENT
NAME EXT. CELL FAX EMAIL

David Corkum 2800
Darren (Hammer) MacDonald       
Pickups/Deliveries

2300 527-7099

Gerry Seamone 3400
Carroll Selig 3000 cselig@lbserv.com
Carolyn Selig         (Rotating Equipment 
Coordinator)

3000 521-8563 cselig@lbserv.com

Randy Tanner 3400

MACHINE SHOP
NAME EXT. CELL FAX EMAIL

Jeremy Mapplebeck 3700
Todd Uhlman 3700

FIELD SERVICE
NAME EXT. CELL FAX EMAIL

Greg Hopkins 2300 521-9321 fs@lbserv.com
Mike Hull                          (Field Service 
Coordinator)

2400 521-2740 hull@lbelec.com

David Mann              VA/Alignment 2300 521-6875 dmann@lbserv.com
Norm Myra 3200 527-7778 nmyra@lbserv.com
Charles Hunt 2300 521-0946

ACCOUNTING
NAME EXT. CELL FAX EMAIL

Ross Bunnell                                            
(President)

2200 527-7155 rbunnell@lbserv.com

Tanya Bolivar 2100 tbolivar@lbserv.com
Rosemary Fraser                                   
Comptroller

3100 rfraser@lbserv.com

Peggy Smith 2900 psmith@lbserv.com

 
94 WENTZELL DRIVE
BRIDGEWATER, NOVA SCOTIA,  B4V3V4
PHONE: (902) 543-9966
FACSIMILE: (902) 543-1428


